Lakeside Place Posting - December 17, 2024

Final Audit Report

2024-12-13

Created:	2024-12-13 (Central Standard Time)
Ву:	Anna Hawkins (ahawkins@housingforhouston.com)
Status:	Signed
Transaction ID:	CBJCHBCAABAA-0_LebTDe5kCulGqF-Dy8icHH5iG7x1s

"Lakeside Place Posting - December 17, 2024" History

- Document created by Anna Hawkins (ahawkins@housingforhouston.com) 2024-12-13 - 12:25:09 PM CST
- Document emailed to jhovell-cox@housingforhouston.com for signature 2024-12-13 - 12:25:33 PM CST
- Agreement modified by Anna Hawkins (ahawkins@housingforhouston.com) 2024-12-13 - 12:28:56 PM CST
- Email viewed by jhovell-cox@housingforhouston.com 2024-12-13 - 12:32:33 PM CST
- Agreement modified acknowledged by jhovell-cox@housingforhouston.com 2024-12-13 12:32:36 PM CST
- Signer jhovell-cox@housingforhouston.com entered name at signing as Jennine Hovell-Cox 2024-12-13 12:33:04 PM CST
- Document e-signed by Jennine Hovell-Cox (jhovell-cox@housingforhouston.com) Signature Date: 2024-12-13 - 12:33:06 PM CST - Time Source: server
- Agreement completed. 2024-12-13 - 12:33:06 PM CST

